Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:25

Ponis B2

Ordenes de Salida

6 de Diciembre de 2020

CABALLO (DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VANDA DES LANDELLES
(150)
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / PONI

WILLI KILI (29)
NONE / NONE /2005 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DAISY DU LA VALL
(174)

NONE / NONE /2001 /

CASTANA / PONI S.1.

LUNA YAR (169)
4 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / KWPN

MINSTREL (170)
5 NONE / NONE /2003 /
ALAZAN / PONI

VANINA D'ANGELS (38)
6 NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / PONI

POLKA (91)
7 NONE / NONE / 1998 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LORETOKI SEMACAR
(30)
NONE / NONE / 1996 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

126287

84276

48577

119864

130116

126970

23584

33356

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNOZ
PALACIN,
Marta
MARTA PALACIN /
NONE

BORHO GIRON,
Jimena
OLIVA NOVA
EQUESTRIAN
TEAM / NONE

RAMOS
GARCIA, Noa
XABIER BLANCO
TORRES / NONE

PEREZ
TOLOSANA,
Natalia
LAURA GONZALO
SUNER / NONE

PEREZ-
BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-
SALGADO,

Joaquin
LETICIA ARIA-
SALGADO / NONE

CELMA
GARCIA, June
NAGORE GARCIA

/ NONE

GIRALT
MARTINEZ,
Manuel
VERONICA
MONTOYA
GONZALEZ /
NONE

BRIONES
GONZALEZ,
Claudia
CAYETANA
RIVERO PENA /
NONE

L.D.N.

283444

256237

235298

202498

191933

242967

224987

262616

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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18

19

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ESTRELLA (194)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

SILVERMOON (101)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / PONI S.1.

APALOOSA (27)
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / NONE

GRASSHOPPER
VALLEVINUELAS (148)
NONE / NONE / 2012/
ALAZAN / CRUZ

ISOTZ URDIN (146)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / PIO /
PONI

DRACO (82)
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
ALAZANA / NONE

SEPTEMBER 18 (67)
NONE / NONE /2007 / PIO /
PONI

PAULANK PINAMAR
(190)

CEULAN LORD LUKE /
KESTON ROYAL OCCASION /
1997 / PERLA / ISABELA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

AIUCA Z (157)
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
TORDA / CRUZ

BERGS SEP09-45 (162)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CHOP CHOY (159)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
PALOMINO / PONI

L.A.C.

119755

134394

128533

139556

130642

142906

115626

42078

69402

149715

154322

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANZ AYUSO,
Claudia
CENTRO
ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES /

NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ,
Pelayo
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

BLANCO DIEZ,
Hugo
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

MORELLI
SANCHEZ-
PALACIOS,

Alessia

MARIA DOLORES
NOGALES DIAZ /
NONE

MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ,
lan
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

GARCIA
GARCIA,
Carlota
SENDEIRO, OCIO
Y DEPORTE, SL /
NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
Y. ARAGON / NONE

ROMERO
LOUREIRO, Zoe

BEATRIZ
LOUREIRO UZAL
/ NONE

OCANA
SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / NONE

PALACIOS
OBISPO, Lucia
JESSCA SERRA
ALGUERO / NONE

OLMO
ESPINOSA,
Sofia
VANESA
ESPINOSA
MOLINA / NONE

L.D.N.

262603

227120

262801

234729

229550

265301

240488

163238

242100

247206

271250

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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20
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29

30

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KIT KAT (49)
NONE / NONE /2006 / PIO /
CRUZ

UNE CHIPIE LOVE DE CE
(205)
CALIN DES CEDRES / CHIPIE
LOVE DE CE /2008 /
PALOMINO / SF

MOUNTGROVE LADY
(164)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
NEGRO / IRLANDES

ATENEA NIKE (96)
NONE / NONE /2011 /
CASTANA / NONE

CHICA JESSI ESCOJO
(151)
NONE / NONE / 2012/
APALOUSSA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

SAARTJE (132)
ONBEKEND / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRA / PONI

LUCERO (123)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDA / WESTF

BIANCA (79)
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
APALOUSSA / PONI S.I.

CAFE AU LAIT (209)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / PONI

CAID D'AUDES (121)
NONE / NONE / 2012 / BAYO
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

LADY NIKIETA (94)
NONE / NONE / 1997 /
CASTANA / HACKNEY

L.A.C.

116131

139890

164344

116734

155769

143864

127433

119793

133739

135987

124091

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CORRAL DE
ARISTIZABAL,
Marco
MARIO PLAZA
BARRANCO /
NONE

TARDIO DE LA
TEJA, Candela
SILVIA DE LA TEJA
RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

PELAYO
ABASCAL, Teo
MARIA
GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ROMAN,
Blanca
YOLANDA
MARTINEZ

GARCIA / NONE

NAVARRO
GABARRI,
Alberto
LUIS ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

MACIAS
MARTINEZ,
Paula
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
NONE

LOPEZ
COMESANA,
Claudia
TATIANA
COMESANA /
NONE

FUERTES

GIMENEZ,

Ariadne
ALVARO MUNOZ
BERAZA / NONE

VAZQUEZ
ARROJO, Elena
CARLOS
VAZQUEZ ARES /
NONE

LINDNER DEL
RiO, Mateo
Y.ARAGON / NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Marta
JAVIER GIRALT
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

255599

265540

238151

209247

159791

296178

167124

283942

195731

233734

217684

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BEAU DE GEEN (110)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / PONI

CAMPODELAVERDAD
DITO DE CAYON (210)
ULBARGENS THUNDERBOY
/ ULBARGENS INES / 2011 /

CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PONGO DE BELUCHI
(155)
NONE / NONE / 2011/
APALOUSSA / APPALOOSA

QUEEN OF THOMAS
(63)
BERKTZICHT JEKILJA /
FEMKE / 2012 / CASTANA /
BELGA

ROYAL MADIVA DOBLE
R (93)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

FLAS (119)
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

LITTLE ROCK
HOPSCOTCH (188)
NONE / NONE /2008 /

TORDO / IRLANDES

PERLA (104)
NONE / NONE / 2000 /
TORDA / CRUZ

JEANNOT ELVEY (76)
BOLINO RAVIGNAN /
REINETTE / 1997 / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

DRISHOGE BOY (118)
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
TORDA / IRISH SPORT

HORSE

L.A.C.

117413

139103

133000

156002

155160

139227

136702

105058

109260

28064

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERNANDEZ
FOLGUEIRA,
Amitai
DAVID
HERNANDEZ
BENAYAS / NONE

VEGA DE LA
TEJA, Erik
ORTUNO PEREZ,
MAX / NONE

NIETO VELA,
Lola
LAURA CARBALLO
NOVO / NONE

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA,
Cristina

IVAN AUTET /
ALFONS
BERHEYEN

GIRALT PONCE,
Federico
ALBERTO
SANCHEZ GAITAN
/ NONE

JUNQUERA
LOPEZ, Izaro
MIGUEL RAMOS

REBOEIRAS /

NONE

ROMAN
MACIAS, Martin

JOSE ROMAN
BARCIELA / NONE

GRINAN
GOMEZ, Laura
PABLO
HERNANDEZ
ROMERO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Diego
TEO PELAYO
ABASCAL / M.
GUY DE
LAMBERTERIE

JIMENEZ
MARCH, Blanca

LA FINCA
ECUESTRE /
NONE

L.D.N.

167400

266224

222472

257117

232082

264438

211675

249465

222962

277375

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOMINO DE CANDOLLE
(80)
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MALOTA (182)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / PIO /
PONI

PIULA (57)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

RATINA C (176)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

QUERANDI (126)
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
TORDO / PONI

ESTRELLA (35)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

APALOOSA (135)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

ALI BABA (189)
NONE / NONE /2009 / PIO /
CRUZ

MARIPOSA (6)
NONE / NONE / 2010/ PIO /
PONI

RAMBO (65)
NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / PONI

PAPAYA (69)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTARNA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

136106

133670

122286

155951

138348

119755

128533

108428

124273

139249

143169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FUERTES
GIMENEZ,
Tomas
RAFAEL FUERTES
QUINTANILLA /
M.PIERRE
LAMBERT

ROCABERT
PLA, Alejandra
JOSE BONDIA
ALPUENTE /
NONE

CUBAS MARTI,
Nerea
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

RAPOSO ROCA,
Martina
MARTA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

LOPEZ
FUERTES,
Manuela

ISMAEL LOPEZ
PUERTAS / NONE

CASADO DE
MATA, Lorena
CENTRO
ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES /
NONE

MARTINEZ
HERNANDO,
Valeria
DAVID CENDON
DOMINGUEZ /
NONE

ROMERO
LOUREIRO, Zoe

ROBERTO ARES
MOSQUERA /
NONE

ANTON
SANCHEZ,
Rafael
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE
JOVE, Vicente
DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ CRESPO,
VICENTE / NONE

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE,
Fabiola
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

211637

252537

214986

225950

259784

221853

272105

163238

274036

240488

247913

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MARIPOSA LC (145)
52 NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

142898

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ,
lan
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ

L.D.N.

229550

Pais

ES
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